
Colorado Bar Association – Environmental Law Section 
Officers, Advisory Council and Staff – 2023 -2024 

Officers and Staff 
Chair 
Dietrich Hoefner 
Lewis Roca Rothgerber Christie LLP 
1200 17th St Ste 3000 
Denver, CO 80202 
(303) 623-9000 
DHoefner@lrrlaw.com 
 

Vice-Chair 
David Beckstrom 
Colorado Attorney Generals Office 
1300 Broadway 7th Floor 
Denver, CO 80203 
(720) 508-6306 
david.beckstrom@coag.gov 
 
 

Secretary/Treasurer 
Jackie Calicchio 
Colorado Attorney General's Office 
1300 Broadway 
Denver, CO 80203 
(720) 508-6250 
jackie.calicchio@coag.gov 
 

Immediate Past Chair 
Jill Van Noord 
Xcel Energy  
1800 Larimer 14th Floor  
Denver, CO 80202 
303-827-5145 
Jill.h.van.noord@xcelenergy.com  
 

Staff Liaison 
Jessica Ham 
Colorado Bar Association 
1290 Broadway, Suite 1700 
Denver, CO 80203 
(303) 824-5311 
jham@cobar.org 
 

 

Advisory Council Members- Term Ending 2024 
John Watson (2nd Term) 
Spencer Fane LLP 
1700 Lincoln St Ste 2000 
Denver, CO 80203 
(303) 825-0800 
jwatson@spencerfane.com 
 
 

Monica Sheets (2nd Term) 
Senior Realty Advisor 
Navarro Research & Engineering, Inc. 
11035 Dover St., Suite 600 
Westminster, CO 80021 
Mobile: 720-661-9811 
Office: 303-410-4839  
 
Monica.sheets@lm.doe.gov 
 

Mari Wiseman Deminski 
City of Colorado Springs 
30 S Nevada Ave Ste 501 
CO Springs, CO 80903 
(719) 385-5690 
mari.deminski@coloradosprings.gov 
 

Samantha Caravello 
Kaplan Kirsch & Rockwell LLP 
1675 Broadway, Suite 2300 
Denver, CO 80202 
303-825-7009 
scaravello@kaplankirsch.com 
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Advisory Council Members- Term Ending 2025 
Ivan London (2nd Term) 
(c): (405) 249-6691 
ilondon@mslegal.org 

Ana Gutierrez (2nd term) 
Hogan Lovells US LLP 
1601 Wewatta St Ste 900 
Denver, CO 80202 
(303) 454-2514 
ana.gutierrez@hoganlovells.com 
 

 Jess Beaulieu 
University of Denver 
2255 E Evans Ave,  
Denver, CO 80210 
jlbeaulieu88@gmail.com 

Lucas Satterlee 
Davis Graham & Stubbs LLP 
1550 17th St Ste 500 
Denver, CO 80202 
(303) 892-7368 
lucas.satterlee@dgslaw.com 
 

Nicole Rushovich 
Davis Graham & Stubbs LLP 
1550 17th St Ste 500 
Denver, CO 80202 
(303) 892-7584 
nicole.rushovich@dgslaw.com 
 

Advisory Council Members- Term Ending 2026 
Erica Montague (2nd term) 
Otten Johnson Neff & Ragonetti PC 
emontague@ottenjohnson.com 

Anne Sibree (2nd term) 

Cory Lim 
Williams, Weese, Pepple & Ferguson 
1801 California St Ste 3400 
(207) 951-8395 
clim@williamsweese.com 

Evan Singleton 
Gablehouse Granberg LLC 
410 17th St Ste 275 
(303) 572-0050 
esingleton@gcgllc.com 

Natalie Cristo 
HOLLAND & HART LLP 
555 17TH ST STE 3200 
(303) 295-5965 
NPCristo@hollandhart.com 

Joseph Middleton 
Middleton Environmental Law LLC 
1355 S Mesa Ct 
(720) 638-2021 
jmiddleton@middletonenvirolaw.com 
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